2012 Field Hockey Individual Statistics
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L Thomas

D Famolaro
S Winney

K McClymont
K Singleton
K Casey

M Campbell
H Duman

K Bunker

O Cunningham
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S Grassi

K Granger
L Crimi

K Redmond
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MIN
1013:27
1163:17
1172:10
1588:29
1116:56
933:47
1024:07
1211:15
861:04
483:36
486:18
156:29
125:52
73:17
66:52
30:02
75:07
49:54
16:46
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GAA
2.76
2.47
3.34
2.07
3.01
1.57
2.87
1.96
1.71
2.03
2.02
0.45
3.89
2.87
3.14
4.66
2.80
2.81
0.00

164
143
142
140
127
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SV% WINS LOSSES TIES SHUTOUTS
.804 5 9 0 1
777 4 10 0 3
717 6 10 0 0
.749 16 6 0 4
.726 7 11 0 1
.804 10 3 0 1
.661 6 8 0 2
.673 6 8 0 1
.687 7 6 0 3
.689 5 3 0 1
.674 4 2 0 2
.900 0 0 0 0
.533 0 1 0 0
.700 0 1 0 0
.571 0 0 0 0
.667 0 0 0 0
.500 0 1 0 0
.500 0 0 0 0
1.000 0 0 0 0
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