

2012 Field Hockey Individual Statistics

Overall

Conference

Field Players

Goalkeepers

RK	<u>NAME</u>	<u>GP</u>	<u>GS</u>	<u>MIN</u>	<u>GA</u>	<u>GAA</u>	<u>SV</u>	<u>SV%</u>	<u>WINS</u>	<u>LOSSES</u>	<u>TIES</u>	<u>SHUTOUTS</u>	
1	<u>L Thomas</u>	<u>Elmira</u>	14	14	1013:27	40	2.76	164	.804	5	9	0	1
2	<u>D Famolaro</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	18	18	1163:17	41	2.47	143	.777	4	10	0	3
3	<u>S Winney</u>	<u>Nazareth</u>	17	17	1172:10	56	3.34	142	.717	6	10	0	0
4	<u>K McClymont</u>	<u>Stevens</u>	23	23	1588:29	47	2.07	140	.749	16	6	0	4
5	<u>K Singleton</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	18	18	1116:56	48	3.01	127	.726	7	11	0	1
6	<u>K Casey</u>	<u>Utica</u>	14	13	933:47	21	1.57	86	.804	10	3	0	1
7	<u>M Campbell</u>	<u>Hartwick</u>	16	16	1024:07	42	2.87	82	.661	6	8	0	2
8	<u>H Duman</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	17	14	1211:15	34	1.96	70	.673	6	8	0	1
9	<u>K Bunker</u>	<u>Wash. & Jeff.</u>	14	11	861:04	21	1.71	46	.687	7	6	0	3
10	<u>O Cunningham</u>	<u>Utica</u>	9	7	483:36	14	2.03	31	.689	5	3	0	1
11	<u>M Brozena</u>	<u>Wash. & Jeff.</u>	9	6	486:18	14	2.02	29	.674	4	2	0	2
12	<u>S Grassi</u>	<u>Ithaca</u>	5	0	156:29	1	0.45	9	.900	0	0	0	0
13	<u>K Granger</u>	<u>Hartwick</u>	3	0	125:52	7	3.89	8	.533	0	1	0	0
14	<u>L Crimi</u>	<u>Hartwick</u>	1	1	73:17	3	2.87	7	.700	0	1	0	0
15	<u>K Redmond</u>	<u>St. John Fisher</u>	3	0	66:52	3	3.14	4	.571	0	0	0	0
15	<u>E Thompson</u>	<u>Houghton</u>	4	0	30:02	2	4.66	4	.667	0	0	0	0
17	<u>K Schwerdtman</u>	<u>Elmira</u>	2	1	75:07	3	2.80	3	.500	0	1	0	0
18	<u>S Miller</u>	<u>Utica</u>	2	0	49:54	2	2.81	2	.500	0	0	0	0
19	<u>F Heard</u>	<u>Stevens</u>	3	0	16:46	0	0.00	1	1.000	0	0	0	0